
BOSCHHOEK MOUNTAIN ESTATE: List of accredited architects

architect namearchitect namearchitect namearchitect name firm namefirm namefirm namefirm name addressaddressaddressaddress
SACAP SACAP SACAP SACAP 

registration
date 
accredited

cel tel

1 Gerd Bolt Bolt Architects cc
263a Delphinus Street, 

Waterkloof Ridge, Pretoria 0181
083-285 6789 012-460 4698 PrArch 5240 control architect

2 André Mellet Mellet & Human Architects
PO Box 95765, Waterkloof, 0145

083-306 9915 012-460 9011 P 2013-12-03

3 Kal Rofail KJR Architects
109 Palala Avenue Doringkloof 

Centurion 0157
082-410 2241 -- -- PrArch 20532 2014-03-12

kjrarchitects@gmail.com

4 Chris van der Walt C. G. vd Walt Architects
P O Box 75723, Lynnwood Ridge, 

0040
082-511 8254 -- -- PrArch 3123 2014-04-04

5 Jaco Botha Leap Architects
P O Box 100757, Moreleta Plaza, 

0167
084-612 5989 -- -- PrArch 21529 2014-04-30

6 Adrian Wooding A W Atelier PO Box 9294, Centurion, 0046 083-441 9912 -- -- PrArch 21354 njluiwegfqwugf

 

7 Neels Bezuidenhout NBAD
Suite 10 Apple Leaf Offices, 

Montanapark
073-058 4251 -- -- PrArch 21175 2014-05-20

 

8 Hans Beetge Hans Beetge Argitekte
17 Kort Street, Parys, 9585         PO 

Box 1784, Parys, 9585
082-492 4010 056-817 7289 PrArch 5499 2012-11-22

 

9 Karen Trieloff Urban Butterfly Architects
33A (Plot 2/209) Austin Road Glen 

Austin, Midrand
082-8712 377 -- -- PrArch 5295 2014-06-02

ktrieloff@gmail.com

contact contact contact contact 

email

mharch@mweb.co.za

kal. rofail@gmail.com

cgvanderwalt@gmail.com

beetgeja@telkomsa.net

adriaan@awatelier.co.za

neels@nbad.co.za

leap.jaco@gmail.com

gerd@studiobolt.co.za



10 Ken Stucke ERA Architects 3 Garret Road, Parktown, 2093 082-451 8069 -- -- PrArch 6431 2014-07-28

11 Peter Wessels FCS Architects
616 Spes Bona Street, Moreletta 

Park
083-797 7998 012-97 6510 PrArch 20834 2014-10-13

12 Eugene Barnard BBaArchitects

14 Adam Tass Street, 

Hennopspark Ext. 1, Centurion, 

0157

082-891 1149 012-654 1446 PrArch 6807 2015-02-24

13 Piet Potgieter Tempel Temple Associates Architects
18 Hans van Rensburg Straat, 

Plokwane, 0699
082-807 9861 015-291 3157 PrArch 7835 2015-07-07

14 Braam de Villiers Earthworld Architects cc
177 Umkomaas Street, Ashley 

Gardens, 0075
082-785 3046 012-346 5400 PrArch 7066 2015-07-17

15 Nicolette Gammon Nicolette Gammon Architecs 2 Lorna Street, Harmelia, 1609 083-293 0923 011-974 4444 PrArch 5949 2015-10-16

16 John A Smith Hillbilly Homes
59 Roland Hellet Avenue, Escourt, 

3310
082-412 4495 036-352 3178 PrArch 7712 2016-07-20

PO Box 255 Escourt, 3310

17 Lienelle Geldenhyus Inizio Homes PTY LTD
Plot 2003 Langeberg Avenue, 

Groenewoud Bloemfontein
072-5213482 051-4511762 PrArch 21139 2016-08-18

18 Frikkie Labuschagne Labuschagne Architects
215a Cillier Street Muckleneuk 

Pretoria 0001
073-7330799 011-4408398 PrArch 2551 2016-01-20

19 D. M. Kruger (Tinus) Tinus Kruger architect
13 Maple Street, Sunnyside 

Pretoria
082-4589331 012-8412595 PrArch 4632 2016-09-13

20 Izelle Weilbach Studio IMW Architects (pty)LTD
Shop no 8, National Centre, 101 

Loop Street, Parys 9585
060-6702120 PrArch 21931 2017-02-27

ken@era-architects.co.za

labuschagne2016@gmail.com

dmtkruger@gmail.com

peter@fcsarch.co.za

ktrieloff@gmail.com

izelle@studio-imw.co.za

phillip@inizio.co.za

ktrieloff@gmail.com

ktrieloff@gmail.com

hillbilly@eca.co.za

ktrieloff@gmail.com


